2023 EXPRESS 4500 159 IN WB

<« PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE \

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: MEDIUM PEWTER

ENGINE, 6.6L V8

CUTAWAY

TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.chevy.com

[ ] 2
g
STANDARD EQUIPMENT WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT CAPABLE;
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN
INTERIOR
OWNER BENEFITS o SEATS, FRONT BUCKET
* 3YEAR/ 36,000 MILE* e AIR CONDITIONING
BUMPER-TO-BUMPER * POWER OUTLET, 110-VOLT
LIMITED WARRANTY

* 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
COURTESY TRANSPORTATION

* FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT

¢ *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

o SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER

FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
* SUSPENSION, FRT INDEPENDENT

* SUSPENSION, REAR MULTI SPRING
¢ ALTERNATOR, 150 AMPS

* FRONT STABILIZER BAR

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
* ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &

EPA

DOT

e FRONT VINYL FLOOR COVERING

EXTERIOR
® WHEELS, 16" STEEL

SAFETY & SECURITY

 STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
¢ DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
o THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE  $38,300.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

Fuel Economy and Environment

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE

STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

POWER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL:

¢ POWER WINDOWS,
DRIVER EXPRESS DOWN
* POWER DOOR LOCKS

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL:
¢ CRUISE CONTROL
o STEERING COLUMN, TILT

OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRRORS
SWITCH, HIGH IDLE
REAR VISION CAMERA

LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL

REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY

AM/FM STEREO W/MP3 PLAYER AND
USB PORT

(REPLACES STD/OPT/PKG RADIO)
SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,

TRIAL INCLUDED WITH
SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
BACK-UP ALARM,

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE

fueleconomy.gov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

475.00

395.00

250.00
200.00
200.00
185.00
175.00
150.00

110.00

COLD CLIMATE PACKAGE
TRAILERING WIRE HARNESS
PROVISION

BODY MOUNT CUSHIONS

BRAKE WARNING INDICATOR
BATTERY, HEAVY DUTY
BLUETOOTH FOR PHONE

POWER STEERING RESERVOIR

W/ FLUID LEVEL SIGHT GLASS

KEY EQUIPMENT, TWO ADDITIONAL
KEYS FOR SINGLE KEY SYSTEM
DELUXE FLOOR CONSOLE

BRASS VALVE STEMS

FUEL, ADDITIONAL 3 GALLONS
FUEL FILL CAP W/ TETHER

AIR THRU VALVE CAPS

OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE DISPLAY
LONG BRASS VALVE STEM 3 3/8"
**INCOMPLETE VEHICLE***
LABEL FOR GM CONTENT ONLY-SEE
DEALER ABOUT NON GM CONTENT
FLEET

REAR AXLE - 4.10 RATIO

100.00
80.00

65.00
65.00
60.00
50.00
45.00

45.00

20.00
20.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
10.00
10.00

.00

INC.
INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $2,757.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $41,057.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,695.00
TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $42,752.00

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law — Do not

remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre-Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
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Equipped with the safety and
security of OnStar?

Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

FINAL ASSEMBLY:
SPRINGFIELD, OH U.S.A.

VIN 1THA6GUC79PN001260

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED
WEST CHEVROLET, INC.
3450 AIRPORT HWY
ALCOA, TN 37701-3235
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