

# 2023 EXPRESS 4500 159 IN WB CUTAWAY

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE INTERIOR: MEDIUM PEWTER

ENGINE, 6.6L V8
TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT

ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

## **OWNER BENEFITS**

- 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE\* BUMPER-TO-BUMPER LIMITED WARRANTY
- 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE\*
   POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE & COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
- FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
- \*WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
- SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

## **PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL**

- SUSPENSION, FRT INDEPENDENT
- SUSPENSION, REAR MULTI SPRING
- ALTERNATOR, 150 AMPS
- FRONT STABILIZER BAR

#### **CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY**

ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &

WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT CAPABLE; SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS

## **INTERIOR**

- SEATS, FRONT BUCKET
- AIR CONDITIONING
- POWER OUTLET, 110-VOLT
- FRONT VINYL FLOOR COVERING

## **EXTERIOR**

• WHEELS, 16" STEEL

## **SAFETY & SECURITY**

- STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
- DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
- THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE \$38,300.00

**OPTIONS & PRICING** 

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

#### POWER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL: 475.00

- POWER WINDOWS,
   DRIVER EXPRESS DOWN
- POWER DOOR LOCKS

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL: 395.00 
• CRUISE CONTROL

• STEERING COLUMN, TILT

SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE.

SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY

TRIAL INCLUDED WITH

BACK-UP ALARM,

STEERING COLUMN, TILI	
OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRRORS	250.00
WITCH, HIGH IDLE	200.00
REAR VISION CAMERA	200.00
EATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL	185.00
REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY	175.00
M/FM STEREO W/MP3 PLAYER AND	150.00
ISB PORT	
REPLACES STD/OPT/PKG RADIO)	

COLD CLIMATE PACKAGE	100.00
TRAILERING WIRE HARNESS	80.00
PROVISION	
BODY MOUNT CUSHIONS	65.00
BRAKE WARNING INDICATOR	65.00
BATTERY, HEAVY DUTY	60.00
BLUETOOTH FOR PHONE	50.00
POWER STEERING RESERVOIR	45.00
W/ FLUID LEVEL SIGHT GLASS	
KEY EQUIPMENT, TWO ADDITIONAL	45.00
KEYS FOR SINGLE KEY SYSTEM	
DELUXE FLOOR CONSOLE	20.00
BRASS VALVE STEMS	20.00
FUEL, ADDITIONAL 3 GALLONS	18.00
FUEL FILL CAP W/ TETHER	15.00
AIR THRU VALVE CAPS	14.00
OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE DISPLAY	10.00
LONG BRASS VALVE STEM 3 3/8"	10.00
***INCOMPLETE VEHICLE***	.00
LABEL FOR GM CONTENT ONLY-SEE	
DEALER ABOUT NON GM CONTENT	
FLEET	INC.
REAR AXLE - 4.10 RATIO	INC.

Visit us at www.chevy.com

TOTAL OPTIONS	\$2,757.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS	\$41,057.00
DESTINATION CHARGE	1,695.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE\* \$42,752.00

**EPA DOT** Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE

Z Z

Oń

110.00

Equipped with the safety and security of OnStar®.

Visit **onstar.com** for details.

onstar.com/privacy

ORDER NO BWBTDV SALES CODE R SALES MODEL CODE CG33803 DEALER NO 09692 FINAL ASSEMBLY: SPRINGFIELD, OH U.S.A.

VIN 1HA6GUC79PN001260 REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED
WEST CHEVROLET, INC.
3450 AIRPORT HWY
ALCOA, TN 37701-3235



This label has been applied pursuant to Federal law – Do not remove prior to delivery to the ultimate purchaser. \*Includes Manufacturer's Recommended Pre-Delivery Service. Does not include dealer installed options and accessories not listed above local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC GMLBL PROD 0041 – 08/19/2022

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles









